
1 / 2

U-19 Championship
2020/21 10th round, Match #69

Friday, 22.11.2020, 11:00, Minaj, Minaj. -1°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

0 : 2

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Kashka Dmytro
3 Skyba Yevhenii (C)
4 Diak Sviatoslav
20 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
19 Baksha Martyn
10 Skybinskyi Maksym
17 Mukomela Yevhen
21 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav
6 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo
9 Maksymets Maksym
16 Chornyi Mykhailo

Substitutes
13 Khomutovskyi Vadym
32 Tolstiak Dmytro
11 Karpiak Dmytro
14 Durdas Andrii
8 Dreval Bohdan
7 Hanych Dmytro
15 Kashperuk Ivan

Coach
Kulchytskyi Ivan

1 Khoma Bohdan
3 Stelmashchuk Maksym
45 Popov Bohdan
21 Holovatskyi Daniil
28 Kobelchuk Maksym
27 Matiushenko Ivan
11 Kopyl Serhii
8 Volynets Danylo
99 Svystun Kristian
7 Butich Yaroslav (C)
24 Kravchenko Yaroslav

Substitutes
12 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
25 Faidor Artem
19 Hudov Hryhorii
22 Yaniuk Danylo
77 Mysliai Maksym
17 Kilyk Oleksandr
9 Malovichko Serhii

Coach
Plotko Ihor

Referee:
Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Rachynska Iryna
Assistant 2:
Matkovska Maryna
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Skoreiko Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 10th round, Match #69
Friday, 22.11.2020, 11:00, Minaj, Minaj. -1°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 0 : 2 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
22' 8 Volynets Danylo

36' 11 Kopyl Serhii

21 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav 38'

53' 24 Kravchenko Yaroslav

56' 27 Matiushenko Ivan

60' 8 Volynets Danylo
77 Mysliai Maksym

70' 99 Svystun Kristian
22 Yaniuk Danylo

19 Baksha Martyn
15 Kashperuk Ivan 73'

16 Chornyi Mykhailo
14 Durdas Andrii 73'

76' 3 Stelmashchuk Maksym

80' 7 Butich Yaroslav
17 Kilyk Oleksandr

80' 24 Kravchenko Yaroslav
9 Malovichko Serhii

83' 22 Yaniuk Danylo
17 Mukomela Yevhen

8 Dreval Bohdan 86'

6 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo
7 Hanych Dmytro 86'

89' 3 Stelmashchuk Maksym
19 Hudov Hryhorii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


